

Magnora ASA: Mandatory notification of trade - Chairman buys Magnora shares

27.2.2025 15:48:44 CET | Magnora ASA | Mandatory notification of trade primary insiders

Torstein Sanness, Chairman of Magnora ASA, has purchased 8,752 shares in Magnora ASA ("Magnora") today 27 February 2025 at an average price of NOK 22.85 per share.

Following this acquisition, Mr. Sanness controls 678,194 shares in Magnora ASA, which equals 1.03 percent of the issued shares and votes in the company.

Mr. Sanness also holds 328,000 share options in Magnora ASA.

Disclosure regulation

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

Contacts

- Erik Sneve, CEO, email: es at magnoraasa.com
- Torstein Sanness, Executive chairman, email: sanness at sf-nett.no

About Magnora ASA

Magnora ASA (OSE: MGN) is a renewable-energy group developing wind, solar and battery storage projects. Magnora has operations in Europe and Africa through the portfolio companies Hafslund Magnora Sol AS, Magnora Offshore Wind AS, Emernor GmbH, Magnora Italy Srl, Magnora Solar PV UK, Magnora South Africa, and AGV. Magnora also has earn-out revenues related to the former portfolio companies Helios Nordic Energy and Evolar, and a financial ownership in Hermana Holding. Magnora is listed on the main list of the Oslo Stock Exchange under the ticker MGN.

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf